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Mk4 Fringe Plot 4C39_25.oapnem, 011-0317_4C39.25, AV
GILCREEK - WETTZELL, fgroup X

9

108.2
0.0e+00

65.875
41.180

112.4

0.012416

-0.022829

0.011258

8182.9900
0.500

IS146
1551

2000:011
031714.00
031824.00
031749.00

2000:044:111526

2000:077:164259

09h27m 3.0139s
+39˚02’20.852"

Fringe quality

SNR
PFD
Intg.time
Amp
Phase
Sbdelay (us)

Mbdelay (us)

Fr. rate (Hz)

Ref freq (MHz)

AP (sec)

Exp.
Exper #
Yr:day
Start
Stop
FRT
Corr. date:

Fourfit date:

Position (J2000)

Amp. and Phase vs. time for each freq., 24 segments, 6 APs / segment (3.00 sec / seg.), time ticks 5 sec

USB
LSB
Tperr A (SU 2)

V (SU 8)

8182.99 Freq (MHz)
114.0 Phase
46.9 Ampl.
33.1 Sbd box
132/0 APs usedU/L
0:0 PC phaseA:V
0:32 Manl PCA:V
00:00 PC ampA:V
00:00 PC rmsA:V
X1R Chan idsA 19 Tracks
X1R Chan idsV 18 Tracks

8222.99
109.9
48.6
33.1
132/0
0:0
0:54
00:00
00:00
X2R
5
X2R
4

8422.99
113.8
42.6
33.3
132/0
0:0
0:75
00:00
00:00
X3R
21
X3R
20

8562.99
113.4
37.3
32.9
131/0
0:0
0:-6
00:00
00:00
X4R
7
X4R
6

8682.99
112.4
43.2
33.1
132/0
0:0
0:-27
00:00
00:00
X5R
23
X5R
22

8782.99
110.1
41.6
33.0
131/0
0:0
0:70
00:00
00:00
X6R
9
X6R
8

8842.99
114.4
36.3
33.2
132/0
0:0
0:43
00:00
00:00
X7R
25
X7R
24

8862.99
112.0
33.2
33.2
132/0
0:0
0:63
00:00
00:00
X8R
11
X8R
10

All
112.4

41.2
33.1

Group delay (usec)
Sband delay (usec)
Phase delay (usec)
Delay rate (us/s)
Total phase (deg)

-1.18101359104E+04
-1.18101006653E+04
-1.18101130428E+04

7.93595006445E-01
25.8

Apriori delay (usec)
Apriori clock (usec)
Apriori clockrate (us/s)
Apriori rate (us/s)
Apriori accel (us/s/s)

-1.18101130810E+04
4.8000002E+00
0.0000000E+00

7.93593630633E-01
7.34983371426E-05

Resid mbdelay (usec)
Resid sbdelay (usec)
Resid phdelay (usec)
Resid rate (us/s)
Resid phase (deg)

-2.28294E-02
1.24157E-02
3.81668E-05
1.37581E-06

112.4

+/-
+/-
+/-
+/-
+/-

5.8E-06
1.3E-03
1.8E-07
9.4E-09

0.5
RMS Theor. Amplitude 41.180 +/- 0.380

ph/seg (deg) 3.5 2.5 Search (512X256) 40.887
amp/seg (%) 4.1 4.3 Interp. 41.034
ph/frq (deg) 1.6 1.4 Inc. seg. avg. 41.218
amp/frq (%) 12.0 2.4 Inc. frq. avg. 41.183

Control file: rf_1551    Output file: Suppressed by test mode
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